Page 1/7
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address:Mackenrodtstraße 14,
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
e-mail: mail@jumo.net

Canastota, NY 13032, USA
Phone: 315-697-JUMO
1-800-554-JUMO
Fax: 315-697-5867
e-mail: info@jumo.us
Internet: www.jumo.us
Order details for non-stock items
ATH Series
* see Data Sheet 60.6710 for additional probe mountings and pockets
Order
code (1) Basic type
603035 Surface-mounting thermostat, ATH.-SW Series
(2) Basic type extension
0002 ATH.-SW-2 Temperature monitor TW
single thermostats0020 ATH.-SW-20 Safety temperature monitor STW (STB)
0070 ATH.-SW-70 Safety temperature limiter STB
0202 ATH.-SW-22 TW/TW
twin thermostats
0220 ATH.-SW-220 TW/STW (STB)
0270 ATH.-SW-270 TW/STB
2020 ATH.-SW-2020 STW (STB)/STW (STB)
2070 ATH.-SW-2070 STW (STB) / STB
7070 ATH.-SW-7070 STB/STB
(3) Style
1 ATHs-SW-.... with rigid stem
2 ATHf-SW-.... with capillary
(4) Control / limit ranges °C